
  
 

  

         

28-Jul Thursday Tahoka 

   

4-Aug Thursday Littlefield 

23-Aug Tuesday Plainview 

26-Aug Friday Levelland Breakfast  

29-Aug Monday Amarillo East 

30-Aug Tuesday Canadian 

31-Aug Wednesday Pampa 

   

1-Sep Thursday Perryton 

2-Sep Friday Shamrock 

6-Sep Tuesday Kermit 

7-Sep Wednesday Monahans 

8-Sep Thursday Pecos 

12 Sep Monday Spearman 

13-Sep Tuesday Borger 

14-Sep Wednesday Dumas 

15-Sep Thursday Dalhart 

16-Sep Friday Panhandle 

20-Sep Tuesday Muleshoe         

21-Sep Wednesday Denver City      

23-Sep Friday Brownfield 

28-Sep Wednesday Childress 

29-Sep Thursday Amarillo South 

29-Sep Thursday Amarillo    

30-Sep Friday Amarillo West 

   4-Oct Tuesday Levelland 

5-Oct Wednesday Lamesa 

10-Oct Monday Sweetwater 

11-Oct Tuesday Big Spring 

12-Oct Wednesday Colorado City 

13-Oct Thursday Snyder 

 

18-Oct Tuesday Post 

19-Oct Wednesday Lubbock 

21-Oct Friday Lockney 

   Zone - Oct 26 - Nov 4 
 

   7-Nov Monday Hereford 

8-Nov Tuesday Canyon 

9-Nov Wednesday Floydada    

15-Nov Tuesday Greater Odessa 

15-Nov Tuesday Midland West 

16-Nov Wednesday Odessa 

17-Nov Thursday Odessa East 

  
  Thanksgiving 

 

   28-Nov Monday Greater SW Lubbock 

29-Nov Tuesday Seminole 

30-Nov Wednesday Tulia 

   1-Dec Thursday Dimmitt 

6-Dec Tuesday Seagraves 

13-Dec Tuesday Midland North 

14-Dec Wednesday Midland Daybreak  

15-Dec Thursday Midland Downtown 

16-Dec Friday Greater Big Spring 

   Christmas 
  

    6-Jan Friday  Metro   
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